2 Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
RG Series Rodless Gantry Slide .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 3-15
	 Features and Benefits  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  3
	 How To Order .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  4
	 Dimensions . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  5
	 Technical Specifications .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  6
	 Linear and Angular Deflection  . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  7
	 Cushion Capacity .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  8

Rodless Gantry Slide
4 Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
How to Order
Series	 Switch Bracket	 Shock	 Mid-Support Plate
RG25B	 RB25	 SK106	 MSP25B
RG32C	 RB32	 SK150	 MSP32C
RG32D	 RB32	 SK200	 MSP32D
RG40D	 RB40	 SK250	 MSP40D
Switch		  Quick
		  Standard	 Disconnect
Description	 Part No.	 Part No.
Reed Switch	 RSS02	 RSQ02
Hall Effect–PNP (Sourcing)	 HPNPS31	 HPNPQ31
Hall Effect–NPN (Sinking)	 HNPNS32	 HNPNQ32
90° 5 meter cable	 -	 PXC90
Straight 5 meter cable 	 -	 PXCST
Example order:
Part Number: RG32D035A16DR4*
Part Description: 32 mm bore,
1” dia. guide shafts, 35” stroke, no mid-support plate,
0 fractional inches, linear ball bearings, hardened steel
shafts, no sensing, ports on right side, no shocks.
*When entering an order, DO NOT use spaces or
dashes.
Bore and Guide
Shaft Diameter
25B = 25 mm Bore - 5/8" Dia . Shafts
32C = 32 mm Bore - 3/4" Dia . Shafts
32D = 32 mm Bore - 1" Dia . Shafts
40D = 40 mm Bore - 1" Dia . Shafts
Stroke
001 to 120 Inches
Fractional Stroke
without Mid-Support Plate
A = 0 Inch
C = 1/4 Inch
E = 1/2 Inch
G = 3/4 Inch
with Mid-Support Plate
z = 0 Inch
X = 1/4 Inch
V = 1/2 Inch
T = 3/4 Inch
Bearing and Guide Shaft
1 = Linear Ball - Hardened Steel Shafts
2 = Linear Ball - Stainless Steel Shafts*
3 = Teflon - Hardened Steel Shafts
4 = Teflon - Stainless Steel Shafts*
*Stainless steel shafts, includes all stainless hardware .
RG 32D 035 A D R 4
Shock Absorbers
1 = Right
2 = Left
3 = Right and Left
4 = No Shocks
Port Location
R = Right Double
L = Left Double
S = Single Each End
Sensing Position
A = Single Position Right
B = Single Position Left
C = Both Right and Left
D = No Sensing
Sensing Type
Standard Cord Set
1 = Hall Effect - PNP (sourcing)
2 = Hall Effect - NPN (sinking)
3 = Reed Switch
6 = No Sensing
7* = 8 mm Prox Ready
Quick Disconnect Cord Set